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Pleural Anatomy
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Pleural Fluid
Produced at a rate of 0.01 mL/kg/hr
Normal volume 0.26 mL/kg (18 mL)

(rib cage, sternum, thoracic vertebrae,
connective tissue, intercostal muscles)
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Space-Occupying Lesions
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Clinical Presentation
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Importance of History

Underlying Condition Percent of people with
pleural disease

Bacterial pneumonia

Lupus

Rheumoatoid Arthritis
Systemic Sclerosis
Sarcoidosis

We g e n é€Graauidomatosis
ESRD

Pulmonary Embolism
Lymphangioleiomyomatosis

45%

44-93% (disease at autopsy)

20%
10%
2.8%
10%
2-16%
48%
22-39% (chylothorax)
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Interventional Diagnostics
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